Mo3uuyma | CAIN Kog, HavmeHoBaHMe Ha KOMMNOHEHTA HanmeHoBaHMe Ha KomnoHeHTa BG bp.
Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG QTY
1.3 205682 |Front Panel not painted CNO5 / 150 Manen npegeH YepeH CN05/150 1
3.3 206790 |Back Panel not painted CN031 051 150 AS MaHen 3ageH YepeH CN0O31 051 150 AS 1
4 108099 |Silicone cap for corner V2 CN Tana cunukoHoBa bibS1 V2 CN 2
5 108067 |Plastic push pin for silicone cap HWT 32 CUIMKOHOB BbIbJ 2
6.3 201728 |Heating element 1500W Harpesaten Al CN03/150 230V 1
7.1 102013 [Plastic support for heating element up side Hocay HarpeBaTtes ropeH 2
8.1 100528 |Screw for plastcs 3.5x10 BuHT 3a nnactmaca 3.5x10 2
9.1 101998 |Metal support for heating element Hocay HarpeBaTten orbHat CN 03 ZN 2
10.1 102012 |Plastic support for heating element down side Hocay HarpeBaTen JoneH 2
11.1 100009 [Screw 3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 BuHTt 3.5%x9.5 DIN 7981 16
12.1 108731 |UV strip 350 x 12mm MnaTtka UV 350 x 12mm 1
13 108735 [Plastic spacer for UV-board 100 3052 00002 AunctaHumoHnep 3a UV-nnatka 100 3052 00002 2
141 108242 |Powercord HO5VV-F3G1.0mm2 CNO6 6an L1.8m WHyp HO5VV-F3G1.0mm2 CNO6 651 L1.8m 1
15 108403 [Triac CN031/051 050-300 EI CLOUD W with wires Tpuak CN031/051 050-300 EI CLOUD W c n3B 1
16 100364 [Nut M3 DIN 934 "avka M3 DIN 934 1
17 100239 [Bolt M3x8 DIN965 Zn BuHt M3x8 DIN965 Zn 1
18 107950 |Metal shield EkpaH orbHaT CNO5 Zn 1
19 108462 [Sensor for PCB CN031 / 051 TepmoceH3zop CN031/CN0O51 1
20 100736 |Plastic support for radiator triac OuctaHunoHep PA 66 3
21 100525 |Cable bundle clip Ckoba 3a kabeneH cHon 1
22 108460 [Screw DIN 7981 2.9x4.5 BUHT DIN 7981 2.9x4.5 2
23 108733 [PCBoard 06/051/031 EACloudASW Ynpasnasawa nnatka 06/051/031 EACloudASW 1
24 100504 [Screw 3.5x13 DIN 7981 Bunt 3.5x13 DIN 7981 2
25 102006 |Cable stopper CN03/05/06 Cnupayka kabenHa CN03/05/06 1
26 101215 |Screw with disc M4x10 DIN967 Zn BuHT ¢ wanba M4x10 DIN967 Zn 3
27 100354 [Serrated washer M4 DIN6798-AZ LWan6a OcuryputenHa M4 DIN6798-AZ 2
28 106809 |Spring washer M4 DIN127-B, Zn LWan6a MNpyxuHHa M4 DIN127-B, Zn 1
29 100365 |Nut M4 DIN 934 "avika M4 DIN934 Zn 3
30 102008 [Aluminum radiator triac Pagnatop 3a Tpnak CN03-05-06 1
31 108461 |High temperature wires cap CES HakpanHuk 3a npoBogHuk Bucokotemnep CES 1
32 100718 |Glassfibre tube 6mm T155 Ctbknonakotpbba @6mm T155 2
33 108157 |Control box CN06 PA6 GF25 VO Kytus ynpasneHme CNO6 1
34 108155 |Control box lid CN06 PA6 GF25 VO Kanak kytus ynpasneHne CNO6 1
35 108542 |Display sticker for control box CN0O6 Ctukep nuues naHen CN06/051 1
36.2 100515 |Thermal Cut-Out CN TYG60A 105 16A 250V Tepmounskntousatens CN TYG0A 105 16A 250V 1




Mosnuusa | CAIll Kog HanmeHoBaHMe Ha KOMMNOHEHTA HanmeHoBaHMe Ha KOMNoHeHTa BG bp.
Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG Qry
37.1 206073 |El. Installation CN06 060-140 EA CLOUD AS W MHuctanaumna en CN06 060-140 EA CLOUD AS W 1

38 100700 |Vertical metal support for wall lMnaxHka CN 02 BepTukanHa Hocewa 2
39.1 100701 [Horizontal metal support for wall 500W-2500W MnaHka CN 02 xopu3oHTanHa Hocella 1
411 108380 |UV installation CN0O31/CN051 500W - 2000W MHctanauna UV CN031/CN051 500W - 2000W 1
421 108734 [LED driver LC 10/700/14.5 fixC SC SNC2 LED gpaneep LC 10/700/14.5 fixC SC SNC2 1

LleHosa auncra/Price list



https://issuu.com/tesy.mkt/docs/spare_parts_price_list?fr=sMzg5MTgzODYxNTI

N L ST A NCALAAAT A SC NAAAA N A S



	Spare parts

